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
7 room flat: good Income; rent reasonable.
Phone Park 264.

FLATS TO LET

AAA?
STEAM HEATED FLATS.

7 and 8 large rooms, supplied with hot water;
handsomely decorated and every modern conveni-
ence; private garage If desired; rents $40 and up-
ward.
APPLY 900 Oak st. corner of Pierce; Hayes st.

(No. Oscars pass the door.

THE CALL EXTEND!* A CORDIAL INVITA-
TION TO ADVERTISERS AND TO THE PUB-
LIC TO USE ITS INFORMATION BUREAU FOR
ALL WANTS EXPRESSED IN ITS COLUMN'S.
THE CALL INFORMATION BUREAU IS AT
ALL TIMES AT THE SERVICE OF ADVER-
TISERS AND ASSISTANCE OF THE PUBLIC.

11TH St., 230, corner Kissllng. 2H blocks from
Market and Van Ness?A new. modern, apart-
ment flat In convenient, central location: wall
bed: 3 rooms; scavenger service; only 2 flats
left: rent $23 and $25.

13TH St., 145, near Folsom? -flat of 4
rooms and bath: well arranged; light and
sunny; ln first class condition; rent $16; water
free.

CASTRO and Liberty sts., 3 blocks from Market
?A cheerful and up to date, sunny, corner
flat: southern exposure; sun all day.

HAVES st., 2273?Cozy 4 room flat. $23; over-
looking G. G. park; janitor: on car line.

SHOTWELL St., 375?5 sunny rooms: bath, gas;
large closets: stalls If desired: $18.

GOLDEN UATE ay.. 624?Sunny up to date 4
and 9 rooms, $18 and $40 per mo.; a snap.

WASHINGTON st., 2863?Sunny 7 room flat to
let; electric lights, bath; reasonable.

II * {
l| ':-\u25a0\u25a0';.\u25a0-. I

j! PICK OUT A LITTLE AD LIKE I
THIS ONE AND DRAW A Drawing by t

* FUNNY CARTOON LIKE ABOVE f
BRIGHT lioy about 16 years of age for office of RICHARD STEPHENS I

ii wholesale house; permanent position; can learn t
n business. Apply HOLBROOK. MERRILL & ?....? _».«??,, «? *STETSON. 6th and Bluxome sts. *«<*B RUSSELL ST.. BERKELEY, CAL. I

J You Can Win a Prize IfYou Try I
Every girl and boy is given a chance to win a prize in The Call's Want Ad amateur cartoon i

\\ contest. To the ones drawing the best funny pictures on any advertisement appearing on the want 1
pages The Call will award three cash prizes each week. I

First Prize Second Prize Third Prize I
$5,00 Cash $2.50 Cash $1.50 Cash j

Mail or bring copy of your drawing?using very black ink on very white paper?to The Call's Classi- I
J fied Main Office, Third and Market Streets. f

Names of the prize winners will be published on The Calls-Want Pages every Tuesday. I
' 4

FLATS TO LET
Continued

J. W. WRIGHT A CO..
REAL ESTATE. LOANS AND INSURANCE.

OWNERS GUARANTEED
AGAINST LOSS FROM TENANTS.

FLATS AND APARTMENTS

$45 to $55?2124-30 Broadway near Scott; beau-
tifully appointed flats of 7 and 9 rooms; every
possible convenience: newly finished in the latest
style and design; elegant marine view: large Hv-
Ing room; bedrooms all finished In white; light
and sunny; best side of the street.

LEXINGTON APARTMENTS
165.- Sacramento st. Polk?2 and 3 room

apartments: steam heat, hot water, hardwood
floors, gas ranges, disappearing btils; elegant ma-
rine view; rents $25 and up.

APARTMENT FLATS
656-68 Parker ay. near McAlllater at.?4 room

apartment flats, newly renovated throughout:
electricity, beamed ceilings In lining rooms, large
yard; grand marine view; rent S2O.

FLATS
$57.50?1288 California st. nr. Leavenworth: 6 r.

and b.: yard, hardwood Ato-s, coal grates;
light and sun In every room.

$50.00?1170 Filbert st. nr. Hyde; upper apt. |
flat: 5 r. and b.; hardwood floors through I
onf: steam heat.

$50.00?158 Devisadero st. nr. Waller; upper; ? j
r. and b.

$45.00?100 Second ay. cor. Lake: furnished apt. ;
No. 5; 4 r. and b.: steam heat; $50 with"
piano: lower

$45.00?1230 Leavenworth st. nr. Clay: lower
flat. 6 r. and h.; yard and garden in front.

$35.00?1262 AVallejo at. nr. Hyde; upper apart-
ment flat. 5 r. and b.: hardwood floors,
beamed ceilings: light and sunny.

$35.00?291 Car! St. nr. Willard: upper flat. 6 r.
and b.; garage: good finish.

$35.00?1248 Larkin st. nr. Pine; middle flat; 3
r. and b.; yard.

$35.00?2034 O'Farrell st. nr. Devisadero; upper;
8 r. and b.

$35.00?525 Belvedere st. nr. Grattan; house;
7 r. and b.

$32.50?127 Belvedere st. nr. Wilier: upper flat;
11 r. and b.: 4 large rooms in attic.

$32.50?908 Irving st nr. 10th ay.; upper flat;
5 r. and b.; beffm ceilings; toen fireplaces.

$32.50?322 C st; nr. 4th ay.; lower: 6 r. and b.
$32.50?506 Ashbury st. nr. Halght; lower flat;

5 r. and b.
$30.00?3033 Washington st. nr. Baker; .upper

flat: 7 r. and b.; light and sunny.
$30.00?234 Pierce st. nr. Halght; upper: 7 r.

and b.
$30.00?1630 Devisadero st. nr. Post; upper; 6

r. and b.
$30.00?1871 Page st. nr. Cole: middle; 7 r.

and b.; yard: light and sunny.
$27.50?»641 Eighteenth st. nr. Battle; upper:

sr. and b.: all modern convenlencea; good
neighborhood.

$27.50?1246 Eddy st. nr. Laguna; upper; 6
r. and b.

$27.50?906 Irving st. nr. 10th iv.; middle flat;
5 r. and b.: b«-am ceilings; open fireplaces.

$27.50 ?4044 California st. nr. 3d ay.; middle;
6 r. and b.

$27.50 ?2044 Green st. nr. Buchanan; upper; 6
r. and b.

$27.50?1686 Page st. nr. eAshhury; lower; 7 r.
and b.

$27.50?766 7th ay. nr. Fulton st.: upper: 6
r. and b.; yard: nerfect condition.

$26.00?Union st. nr. Webster: 6 r. and b.: flat:
ln good condition; close to fair site.

$25.00?944 Central ay. nr. Golden Gate; middle
flat; 5 r. and b.; electricity and grates.

$25.00 ?lags. Jones st. nr. Vallejo; upper flat.
4 r. and b.; yard: light and sunny.

O'Farrell st. near Devisadero;
lower flat; 6r. and b.; yard: very lightand
sunny: morning and afternoon sun expos-
ure; newly painted and papered.

$25.00 ?1412 Taylor st. cor. of Jackson; 2 rm.
apt.; marine view;' within walking dis-
tance.

$25.00?7 Central ay. nr. Waller; upper; 7 r.
and b.

$25.00?280 Castro st. nr. Market: upper flat, 5
r. and b.: yard; grates; grand view.

$25.00?1873 Page st. nr. Cole; lower; 7 r. and
b.: yard: light and sunny.

$23.50?745 Clayton st.: snap; 5 large r. and b.;
porch and yard: bet. Waller and Frederick.

$22.50?1126 Greenwich st. nr. Hyde; upper
flat. 5 r. and b.; yard: light and sunny.

$20.00?738 Central ay. nr. McAllister; upper; 5
r. and b.; light and sunnj.

$20.00 ?1927 Greenwich st. nr. Laguna; upper;
7 r. -and b.; yard.

$20.00?2007 Webster st. nr. California; upper;
5 r. and b.

$15.00?Northeast cor. 26th ay. and A St.; up-
per; 6 r. and b.: light ami sunny.

$14.00 ?3771 20th st. nr. Dolores; lower flat; 4
r. and b.; ln good condition.

TO LEASE
Store containing 8,000 square feet, with large

basement: just completed: could be used
for furniture store or electrical supplies;
rent $200 per month; Mission st. nr. 7th.

HOUSES
$100.00 ?906 Devisadero st. nr. McAllister; fur-

nished house. 18 r. and 2 b.: elec. grates.
$60.00 ?2105 Vallejo st. nr. Webster; bouse of

9 r. and b.
$35.00?170 Henry st. nr. 14th; 7 r. and b.
$30.00?1217 17th ay. nr. H: house of 7 r. and

b.: yard; In good condition.
$21.50?547 37th ay. nr. Geary; cottage. 6 r. and

b.; yard; grates; opposite school; light
and sunny.

CALL OR PHONE FOR OUR COMPLETE LIST
OP HOUSES. FLATS AND APARTMENTS.

WE HAVE THEM IN ALL PARTS OF THE
CITY.

J. W. WRIGHT A CO..
228 Montgomery st.

RENT THAT VACANT ROOM
SMALL want ad In The Call will do it quicker

than a dosen signs plastered on your windows,
and which spoil the looks of your house be-
sides. Phone Kearny 86 for an adman to call
and see you. *

?^??JBgCBB? EB

ROOMS TO LET
FURNISHED AND UNFURNISHED

ASTORIA HOTEL. 514 Bush st.
Northwest corner Grant ay.
New hotel, 150 outside rooma.
Sunny corner. Opens Dec. 1.
Reserve your room today.
Rates $3.50 to $6 weekly.
Special opening rates to permanent?.
Every modern convenience.

ACME HOTEL. 819 MISSION ST. NEAR 4TH.
Central location; ground floor lobby.

100 ROOMS AT $2.50 WEEKLY.
100 ROOMS AT $3.00 WEEKLY.

Rooms with private bath. $5.00 weekly.
50 CENTS TO $1.50 D\Y. Transients solicited.
A nice, sunny room, newly furnished; has never

been occupied; gas, electricity, bath and phone;
suitable for one or two refined people. Ap-
ply 1102 Devisadero St.. cor. Turk (no signl.
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
gant building; flue location; nice home for good
people: rents reasonable; reference.

AAA?
BUCKINGHAM.

84." Sutter, nr. Jones: 2 and 3 room sunny apts..
furnished and unfurnished: all modern con-
veniences: excellent service; rates reasonable.
A? THE HENRY APTS..

B*4 Ellis st. near Van Ness ay.
Just opened; sunny and elegantly furnished,

modem 2 rm. apts.. with bath: rent reasonable.
NORTHERN APT.. 950 Pine st. bet. Mason and

Taylor?Completely furn. 23 4 rm. apts.; finest
ln the city; all outside rooms; all modern Im-
prove.: steam heat: janitor serv.; just opened.

ATHENIAN APT.. S>4B Post st. near Larkln?"
Just opened: 2 and 3 mis., furn. and unfura.;
all light, sunny; dressing rooms, wall beds, re-
frigerators, elevator, janitor service.

AAAA?CLAIRE APARTMENTS.
ISQO Sacramento st. near Larkln.

Heat, elevator, phone, vacuum cleaned; hot
water; free use of social hall; $30 $65.

A? I.UNDY APARTMENTS.
Stanyan. Frederick and Golden Gate park; not
a dark room In the house; up to date in every
respect: elevator service, etc.

1020 HYDE ST. NEAR CALIFORNIA^
2 room apartment; wall bed, gas range, lino-

leum :rent $20.

PACIFIC ay. -High clsss and artiste finish 9
rooms. 2 baths: marine view. THr. i'cCAR-
THY COMPANY, 316 Bush St.; phon* Doug-
las 3715.

TAYLOR st., 1250. nr. Washington?3 room
apts.. 2 wall beds, gas range, hardwood floors,
steam heat, hot water; marine view; walking
distance.

BROADWAY APTS., 2041 Polk st.?2 and 3 roora
apts. $18 and up: furu. single rooms. $10; hot
and cold water, baths, phone; sunny corner.

ALLYSON APTS.. 1250 O'Farrell?Spacious, sun-
ny 2 and 4 rm. apts. completely furn.; Janitor;
also sunny bedroom: summer rates: $22.50 np.

AA?COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and
Polk sts.: strictly modern; unfurnished family
apartments: references required.

EUREKA Apts.. Mkt. and 17fh its.?Beautiful 3
and 4 rro. apts.: phone: janitor service; sunny.

ST SAUVEUR APTS.. 1276 Jones cor. Clay?
Fur. and unfnr. 4 rms.: sunnjr: heat: hot water.

VERBA BUENA APTS.. 1114 Sutter?2-3 rooms."
bath; fum. complete: hotel service: references.

WANTED?6 room furnished, sunny apartment;
sleeping porch desirable. Box 16R3. Call office.

ARDEN APTS.. Post at Larkln?l. 2 and 3 rms..
fnr.! steam heat, hot water, $20 to $30 up.

ACROSS from Jofferson square BANDRINGHAM
APARTMENTS. 1152 Eddy St.?Modern apts.

STERLING APTS.. IS3I Polk St.?s room apts.!
unfurnished: sunny, cosy: rent reasonable.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
SUTTER St.. 1034?San Juan apts.; cleg. furu.

8 and 4 room apts.: all modern conveniences.

GATES HOTEL. Apts.. Fill. cor. Geary; strictly
mod.; 2 rm* $25: single rm.. prlv. bath. $15 nr*.

ROOMS FOR HOUSEKEEPING
A suite of sunny corner rooms, newly furnished

for housekeeping; have never been occupied;
water, gas. electricity, bath and phone; also
single corner room, newly furnished for house-
keeping; sun all day; rent $13 month. Thesn
apartments must be seen to be appreciated.
Apply 1102 Dlvlsadero st.. cor. Turk (no slgnl.

BAKER st.. 316. opp. G. G. park?2 sunny front
hskpg. rooms: $3.50 week: very convenient.

BRYANT. 1101. cor. 9th?2 large sunny front
rooms, furnished for housekeeping; rent low.

CLAY st., 2637?Come and see before renting
elsewhere: can pay part rent ln housework.

CLAYTON st.. 405?Two housekeeping rooms;
both front and sunny; gas, bath; reasonable;
private family.

DOLORES st.. 984?Two housekeeping rooms to
let; bay window, gas. hath, running water.

EDDY st.. 917 ?Fine, sunny hkpg. room, with
kitchenette; also large furnished room: reas.

GOUGH st.. 1403?Rooms for housekeeping; large
yard: laundry: reasonable.

GEARY St.. 1417?Very large room; kitchenette;
2 large sunny windows. 1 front window; reno-
vated; stove or grate, bath, phone; only $3.50
week: fine yard, flowers: pretty little ballroom,
kitchen, for only $2 week.

GEARY st.. 1123?Large, sunny, newly reno-
vated hkpg. rooms; hot water; electric lights;
walking distance.

HOWARD st.. 563?Front room and kitchen, $12:
2 connecting, gas or coal, $8 up; others, $1.50
per week up.

MnALLISTER. 610?Sunny housekeeping suites;
hot. cold water; electric lights: $2.50 to $5 wk.

OAK St.. 716. nr. Fillmore?2 furnished suites;
also rooms for gents; Hayes car (No. 6)
passes door. ,

POST st.. 1718?Sunny rooms for housekeeping;
laundry: yard; free teleplfone.

PIERCE st.. 424. near Oak ?2 large sunny con-
necting front rooms, elegantly furnished; largn
kitchen: steam heat: everything modern: as
well appointed as any first class apartment:
private family; other rooms be vacated next
week.

SACRAMENTO st.. 3019? Elegant parlor suite:reas.: other sunny 2 room suites, regular
kitchen, gas range: $15 up.

POLK st.. 1214. cor. Sntter?Nice large, sunny
housekeeping rooms; gas range: $3 up.

VAN NESS ay., 619 ?Housekeeping rooms at
$2..10 per week up: also single rooms.

OTH st.. 221 ?Nicely furnished rooms, single and
housekeeping; rent cheap.

OAKLAND HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
THREE or 4 nicely furnished sunny housekeeping

rooms; all conveniences: near 22d at. Key
Route. Call 23.-0 Waverly st. bet. 23d and
24th. 3 blocks east of Broadway; phone Oak-
land 6317.

ROOMS AND HOARD OFFERED
AAA?CALIFORNIA St.. 1801. at Franklin?First

class family hotel; rates reasonable; fine, large
rooms; excellent table; references required.
MRS. E. R. BATES.

AAA?THE WEMPE. 4.VT Oak st. nr Buchanan ?

First claps rooms or board. Phone Park 5092.

GOLDEN GATE ay.. 1800?Corner house; nice
garden; large sunny room, private bath, and
board: also other rooms: furnace; free phone;
refined couple or gentlemen. Tel. Fillmore 371.

GRATTAN St.. 132, nr. Cole. Ashbnry Heights--
Room and board for 2 refined gentlemen In
strictly private family; references. Call
phone Park 6362.

LARGE front room with or without board; 1 or 2
gentlemen. Phone West 6158.

O'FARRELL St., 1126. nr. Franklin?Nicely fur-
nlshed sunny rooms, with or without- board;
reasonable.

O'FARRELL st.. 1144? Neatly furnished' aunny
room with excellent bnard; reasonable.

PIERCE St.. 815, nr. McAllister?Furnished front
rooms; bath: fine neighborhood; excellent
board: 2 people: $20 month.

HOTELS
RAMONA HOTEL, 140 MASON ST.

Located 1 block from Market, 1 block from
Powell st.: we wish to announce that the Ra-
monn Hotel has chaoged bands, has been thor-
oughly renovated and newly remodeled, through-
out; ratea 50c to $1 per day up; rooms, $2.50
per week up; with batb. ?« pc- week np; all
rooms are supplied with steam heat phone, hot
and cold water: elevator service 24 hours.

ABBEY HOTEL.
440 POST ST. OPPOSITE ST FRANCIS

PHONE SUTTER IRBO
RATES. $3."i0 PER WEEK TO $5

WITH BATH. $s.r>o TO $7..V>

GRAND VIEW HOTEL?Elegantly furnished;
the best In the city, with all modern Im-
provements: hot and cold water; bath; new
building; elevator service; telephone; $2.50 per
week. 2228 Union st. near Fillmore.

THE CRESCENT, corner California and Franklin
sts.; PRIVATE FAMILY HOTEL: very large,
fine rooms: private bath: extra good table and
service: references. MRS. E. R. BATES. Prop.

HOTEL EMPIRE. 11l Taylor cor. Turk?Newly
renovated; shopping district: close to theaters;
day 75c up, week $3 up. bath $1 day up. Eddy
car at ferry: 3d-Townsend S. P. car to Taylor.

HOTEL FORBTER. 325 Sutter st. nr. Grant ay.?
European, rm. with bath, $1. $1.50. $2. wk. $4
up; mo. $15 and up: best beds In the city.
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